Data
11/01/2025
23/01/2025
02/02/2025
08/02/2025
11/02/2025
14/02/2025
22/02/2025
01/03/2025
08/03/2025
15/03/2025

Ora
18.30
20.45
16.00
19.15
18.30
19.45
18.30
18.30
18.30
18.30

VT CAMPIONATO DI UNDER 16 2024/25

Squadra Casa

REGGIOLO VOLLEY

SCANDIANO
APPENNINO VOLLEY
ROSTA VOLLEY

PALLAVOLO FABBRICO

REGGIOLO VOLLEY
REGGIOLO VOLLEY

REGGIOLO VOLLEY

REGGIOLO VOLLEY

O]/

Squadra Ospite Impianto Comune

Pal. Santachiara REGGIOLO
REGGIOLO VOLLEY Via della Repubblica SCANDIANO
REGGIOLO VOLLEY Via Sozzi, 1 CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI
REGGIOLO VOLLEY Via medaglie d'oro della Resistenza, 1 REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIOLO VOLLEY Via dello Sport, 7 FABBRICO
REGGIOLO VOLLEY Via Allende PRATICELLO DI GATTATICO
SCANDIANO Pal. Santachiara REGGIOLO
PALLAVOLO FABBRICO Pal.tto Magnani REGGIOLO
APPENNINO VOLLEY Pal. Santachiara REGGIOLO

ROSTA VOLLEY Pal.tto Magnani REGGIOLO



