

CAMPIONATO DI UNDER 16 2024/25

Data	Ora	Squadra Casa	Squadra Ospite	Impianto	Comune
11/01/2025	18.30	REGGIOLO VOLLEY	JOVI	Pal. Santachiara	REGGIOLO
23/01/2025	20.45	SCANDIANO	REGGIOLO VOLLEY	Via della Repubblica	SCANDIANO
02/02/2025	16.00	APPENNINO VOLLEY	REGGIOLO VOLLEY	Via Sozzi, 1	CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI
08/02/2025	19.15	ROSTA VOLLEY	REGGIOLO VOLLEY	Via medaglie d'oro della Resistenza, 1	REGGIO EMILIA
11/02/2025	18.30	PALLAVOLO FABBRICO	REGGIOLO VOLLEY	Via dello Sport, 7	FABBRICO
14/02/2025	19.45	JOVI	REGGIOLO VOLLEY	Via Allende	PRATICELLO DI GATTATICO
22/02/2025	18.30	REGGIOLO VOLLEY	SCANDIANO	Pal. Santachiara	REGGIOLO
01/03/2025	18.30	REGGIOLO VOLLEY	PALLAVOLO FABBRICO	Pal.tto Magnani	REGGIOLO
08/03/2025	18.30	REGGIOLO VOLLEY	APPENNINO VOLLEY	Pal. Santachiara	REGGIOLO
15/03/2025	18.30	REGGIOLO VOLLEY	ROSTA VOLLEY	Pal.tto Magnani	REGGIOLO